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The CE0, Central Board of Film Certification, Phase I Building Films Division 

Complex, 9th floor, Dr. Deshmukh Marg, Pedder Road,Mumbai-400026 invites quotation 

for Dispose of Scrap/unused official material etc. at CBFC, Mumbai Head ofice & 

Walkeshwar Road office. 

All the interested Suppliers/Dealers may submit their quotation in r/o dispose of 

Scrap/unused official material. 

Notice for Inviting Quotation 

Date- 20.06.2023 

3. The quotation will be received by 3.00 pm on 27/6/2023 at Central Board of 

Film Certification Phase I Building Films Division Complex, 9th floor, Dr. Deshmukh 

Marg, Pedder Road,Mumbai-400026, and will be opened at 4.00pm on the same day in 

the presence of the quotationers or their representatives. The quotation received after 

Copy to: 

4. The CE0, Central Board of Film Certification, Mumbai reserves the right to accept 

5. Delivery of Scrap/unused official material will be allowed after receiving 

Office Notice Board 

Office Web site 

(Shiv Nandan Kumar) 
Sr. Administrative Officer 

the due date and time shall not be considered. 

or reject any quotation without assigning any reason whatsoever. 

payment from Quotationer. 



Item No. 

1. 

2 

3 

4. 

5 

6 

7. 
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9 
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11. 

12. 

13. 

14. 

Central Board of Film Certification, Mumbai 

Particulars of stores 

Empty Cartridge 

Refrigerator 
(LG) 

Acer CPU 

Key Board 

Compaq CPU 

Compaq Desktop 

Broken table 

Broken Chair 

Sofa 

HP printer 
Sony TV 32" 

LG TV 22" 

Refrigerator Small 

Refrigerator 
(Videocon) 

Quantity 

13 

1 

1 

1 

2 

2 

13 

3 

1 

1 

1 

1 
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